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Delight Through Connections

EK381V-XXP

ENmEE R Im 5 > BREER NEEHEA:2026-02-28/RkK:V1

B#EHSE  BRABNKRER IREEAE
EmiT4

Pitch : 3.81mm, 300V, 12A

— &
7 mn il PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
EmiEf PCB Terminal Blocks
EmBEE (mm) 3.81
EmEE Green (default)
BHEA Screw Connection
BER Without
EmEE (mm) 3.81*(P-1)+3.81
EmEE (mm) 7.4
EmsE (mm) 8.5
TR (EE__ xBE__ _mm) 0.5x0.9
BB (mm) 13
EmBEIE 02P~24P
EmEH Single level
MEE
wrEMR PA
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B (1I/2)(V)

&8 (11/2)(V)

E B (I1/3)(V)

TPEEE R (11/2)(KV)

TPEER (II/2)(KV)

YPEEE R (I1/3)(KV)

=/ MEEBRIEEERE (mMm?)
BEFEEEE (mm?)

Z M EFEEEE (mm?)

R AFZMEFEEHEE (Mm?)

BREEAER - &)\ ERRIEF (mm?)

MIRBETE - RAERRIE T (Mm?)

ZMEGREABE - &/)\ERBBEIE T (mm?)

FMBFIEEEE - RAEREEZIKF (Mm?)
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BEAHR#EEN R/ MEESRERERE (mm?)

BEAMHEamEN R/ FHEKEEEER
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

250
12
320
250
250
25
2.5
2.5
0.5
15
0.5
15
0.25

0.25

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.34
M2
0.4x2.5
0.2

300
12
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EAE B (UL/CULIZZEDAH)(V)
BEEM (UL/CULIZZEDAH)(A)
B/NMEBEBZEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EAEEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
B/NZREZAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAZTEKEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

ULFBRB 2 #

S EDAEAWG)
EBEDAH (V)

VDERRE S #

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections

300
10
30
16
30
16

YES
120

30~16
300
12
30~16
300
10

30~16
300
12
30~16
300
10

0.5~15
250
12
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Delight Through Connections
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